Sugarbush Soaring

2025 RATES*

Glider Rides (Max. wt. 242 Ibs., Min. age 10 years)

Mad River Valley (20 minutes) $189.00
Green Mountain Experience (30 minutes) $255.00
Tow Fees Inactive/Non-Member Active Member
Hook-up Fee $28.00 $23.00
Cost per 100 Feet $3.30 $2.40
Examples: 2000 ft tow $94.00 $71.00
3000 ft tow $127.00 $95.00
4000 ft tow $160.00 $119.00
Aero Retrieve (per tach-hour) $350.00 $300.00
Pattern Tow or Rope Break $68.00 $59.00
Hourly Rental Rates Inactive/Non-Member Active Member
20-minute minimum rental
Schweizer 1-26 $79.00 $34.00
Schweizer 2-33 $85.00 $39.00
Schleicher ASK-21 $169.00 $47.00
ZS Jezow PW-6U $169.00 $47.00
Hourly Instruction Rates
Flight instruction $86.00 $54.00
Ground instruction $86.00 $54.00

Flight Instructor time is flight time plus 30 minutes for pre-and-post flight discussion

Introductory Lesson

PW-6: $299.00
2-33: $269.00

Includes approx. 30 min flight, 30 min ground instruction and log

* Prices exclude taxes. For groups of 3 or more Sugarbush Soaring requires a 10% deposit to book.
A full refund will be issued if cancelled with at least 24-hour notice or if Sugarbush Soaring is unable
to conduct the flight due to weather or for other reasons.
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Club Membership Fees
Share price
Annual dues — active member
Annual dues — inactive member
First season dues if joining after August 1st
First season dues if joining after October 1st
Annual dues young professionals (ages 22-35)
Annual dues young professionals (ages 22-35) after 8/1

Annual dues youth members (ages 13-21)
Fully subsidized by FEFY and SSA

Aircraft Parking Fees

Seasonal Field Parking:
Single Engine Powered
Twin Engine Powered

Overnight Field Parking:

Powered Aircraft - Daily
Powered Aircraft - Weekly
Glider Parking Daily

Glider Parking Weekly (2 week
max. without special permission)

Miscellaneous Fees
Turbine Aircraft Landing Fee
Airport use camping — Daily
Member guest ride

$750.00
$850.00

$75.00
$570.00
$280.00

$275 Active / $75 Inactive

Inactive/Non-Member

$400.00
$700.00

$20.00
$55.00
$11.00
$44.00

$175.00
$29.00

$139.00

Sugarbush Soaring Association

Box 123 Warren, VT 05674

soar@sugarbushsoaring.com « 603-496-2290

www.sugarbushsoaring.com

$175.00
$150.00

Active Member

$250.00
$550.00

Hours: 9-5 weekends, 10-5 weekdays, except Tuesday
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